
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 05 October 2023

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P M3/1J. Taylor 530616 9/01755P 5P 5M 1M 2PD22/02/2019

 2 JUST TWO Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P M3/2M. Moore 529597 9/01633P 2M 4Y 5P 4MD17/12/2018

 3 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R6, P M3/2E. Thresher 535757 3/0968P 8P 4P 6P 3PB12/01/2019

 4 LAGOON NADAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R8, P M3/2M. Moore 536505 7/0894P 6Y 6P 8P 3YD26/07/2019

 5 ASHYAH Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P M3/2M. Popowski 539456 3/0734P 6Y 6P 5P 8PB29/08/2019
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 1 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/01192P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 2 RUTLAND SIMONE Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/0793P 7PB29/11/2021

 3 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0964P 7P 2Y 2P 6PD30/04/2021

 4 DEB'S PISTOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0882Y 7P 4P 3Y 8PB16/09/2021

 5 BUSH KANGAROO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0743P 4Y 5P 6P 6PD09/01/2020

 6 JUST HULK First start M/1J. Eather 558492 0/00D14/04/2021

 7 LINGER LONGER First start M/1W. Wakem 555737 0/00B22/02/2021

 8 CREEPING PRAYER Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P M/1W. Marmara 564002 0/0505PB13/10/2021

 9 TRUE INSPIRATION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chandler 564382 0/0987P 5P 7P 3P 3PB31/10/2021

 10 DILLY DILLY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0845P 8P 8P 2P 3YB30/09/2020

 11 WU TANG SHOGUN Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0444P 8PD14/01/2022

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 October 2023 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 05 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PIT LANE Last start winner MAT, 25/09/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Miller 564266 1/01531P 2P 3P 2PD11/10/2021

 2 SWIFT TWIST Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Ryan 553631 2/01483P 1Y 8P 3P 6PB09/01/2021

 3 VELOCITY JASMINE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01042P 7P 5P 7P 4YB19/03/2020

 4 GOLDEN JACKET 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Marley 560713 1/01041P 5P 4P 3P 4PB01/06/2021

 5 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/12282P 3P 1P 3P 1PD29/11/2021

 6 GOLDEN ROUGH Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01354P 5P (FEL)P 2P 1YB25/01/2021

 7 FANTASTIC RALPH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Syphers 566165 1/01247P 1P 4P 6P 3PD10/12/2021

 8 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0934P 6P 4P 6P 4PD25/01/2021

 9 BLUE SUPREME Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Ryan 553870 2/1875P 4P 7P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 10 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0815P 4P 7P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 11 SWEET BEVELY ANN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/0748P 4Y 4P 7P 6YB29/11/2021
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 21/174081P 1P 1P 2P 1PD25/03/2020

 2 BEAU BUSH Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 1/1J. Bush 547235 19/113081Y 2P 7P 1P 2PD25/06/2020
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 1 PHASE FOUR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Murray 547833 8/72822P 3P 3P 1P 3PD02/07/2020

 2 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2P. Midson 545469 8/62197P 1P 1P 4P 3PD27/04/2020
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 1 HUT SIX Dropping in grade GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 18/131896P 5P 4P 4P 1PD23/09/2019

 2 KITTY KEEN Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R1, P 4/1/1A. Syphers 543963 11/42916P (FEL)P 5P 1P 1PB15/03/2020

 3 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52455Y 3P 3P 4P 1PB25/06/2020

 4 JOSIE HOOK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Wakem 561304 5/42345P 2P 2P 1P 2PB16/04/2021

 5 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1B. Evans 556487 5/41833P 7P 1P 2P 5PD16/03/2021

 6 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51414P 5P 4P 6P 5PB28/09/2020
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 1 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Hand 562061 3/22261P 3P 1P 1P 3PD30/04/2021

 2 INTRUDER Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Ryan 557545 3/22161P 2Y 6P 2P 4PD31/01/2021

 3 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Hand 561477 5/32091P 1P 1P 8P 6CB13/05/2021

 4 GOLDEN JACKET 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Marley 560713 1/01041P 5P 4P 3P 4PB01/06/2021

 5 CECILY CARGO Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Steel 562888 1/01021P 5P 3P 5P 4PB03/09/2021

 6 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51893P 5P 4P 1P 3PB12/09/2020

 7 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31713P 5P 3P 2P 4PD29/03/2020

 8 RUBY ON SCOTCH Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01613P 2P 7Y 6P 2PB07/09/2020

 9 DOUGIE CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11352P 2P 7P 7P 6PD30/11/2019

 10 PANAMA BOY Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R4, Y 5/4P. Ross 565132 1/01221Y 3Y 4P 5P 2PD10/11/2021

 11 GOZARN Last start Country winner COO, 29/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Chapman 555736 1/0801Y 7P 4Y 7P 4PD22/02/2021

 12 SAMUEL SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32374P 1P 1P 2P 2PD14/01/2021

 13 ROCK ARTIST Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Taylor 556488 4/31626P 2P 5P 1P 4PB16/03/2021

 14 BLUE ALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11567P 2P 5P 1P 5PB26/01/2021

 15 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71537P 3P 2P 4P 5PD28/01/2019

 16 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11407P 1Y 4P 4P 3PB27/02/2019

 17 INTRUDE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01297P 5P 5P 4P 1PB30/07/2020

 18 FIRE FLY MILO Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/01174P (FEL)P 2P 4P 6PB10/12/2020

 19 BALLINA Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41144P 5P 3P 7P 7PD01/07/2021

 20 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/41146P 6P 8P 8P 2PB02/10/2020

 21 MIGHTY MORTON Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3J. Bush 563678 2/11075Y 5Y 6P 5P 3PD30/09/2021

 22 VELOCITY JASMINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01042P 7P 5P 7P 4YB19/03/2020

 23 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51027P 7P 5P 7P 3PB25/05/2020

 24 TREMORS Weighted points score BGC, 23/08/2023, R9, 2 5/3J. Collison 545066 2/11028P 8P 4P 4P 3PB14/04/2020

 25 BOY GEORGE CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Steel 547893 1/01005P 5P 1P 4P 4PD14/07/2020
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 26 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/1968P 8P 4P 6P 3PB12/01/2019

 27 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0934P 6P 4P 6P 4PD25/01/2021

 28 LAGOON NADAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2894P 6Y 6P 8P 3YD26/07/2019

 29 LITTLE MISS ANDO Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R3, Y 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0848Y (FEL)P 4P 8P 3PB03/12/2021

 30 TOTAL DEBACLE Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0816P 8P 8P 1P 5PB13/10/2021

 31 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 6/0817Y 6P 5Y 8P 6PB12/08/2018

 32 TWO SUNS 3 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1786P 6P 7P 5P 6PD12/09/2020

 33 WILDASH ANDY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3N. Hand 550582 4/1758P 5P 8P 5P 4PD20/10/2020

 34 SWEET BEVELY ANN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/0748P 4Y 4P 7P 6YB29/11/2021

 35 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0697P 6Y 7P 5P 8PB09/01/2020

 36 SHOGUN WARLORD Weighted points score HVL, 11/08/2023, R12 5/1J. Eather 559967 4/3517P 8P 8P 7P 8PD12/03/2021
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 1 BETTY BUSH 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52455Y 3P 3P 4P 1PB25/06/2020

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/41774P 5P 1P 8P 3PB24/02/2020
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 1 KING CON Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Syphers 557436 5/42341P 1P (DQF)P (FTF)P 8PD21/01/2021

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/41537P 3P 2P 4P 5PD28/01/2019
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 1 CITY BOY Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Hand 561322 8/22551P 4P 1P 1P 2PD07/05/2021

 2 RUTLAND GEORGIA Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11531P 3P 6P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 3 PHASE FOUR 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Murray 547833 8/02822P 3P 3P 1P 3PD02/07/2020

 4 DUSTY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Syphers 557094 4/12133P 1P 4P 2P 3PD07/02/2021

 5 JOSIE HOOK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Wakem 561304 5/02345P 2P 2P 1P 2PB16/04/2021

 6 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/12197P 1P 1P 4P 3PD27/04/2020

 7 SOLICITOR Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Hatton 550661 4/21807P 2P 4P 3P 2PD17/07/2020

 8 KID FREEZE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R13, Y 5/2J. Bush 552059 10/21776Y 2P 1P 5P 5PB28/11/2020

 9 BALI LAVA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51414P 5P 4P 6P 5PB28/09/2020

 10 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/21297P 5P 5P 4P 1PB30/07/2020

 11 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01274P 7P 3P 4P 4YB09/11/2020

 12 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31146P 6P 8P 8P 2PB02/10/2020

 13 COCO CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01085P 7P 6P (FEL)P 3PD30/11/2019

 14 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1786P 6P 7P 5P 6PD12/09/2020
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 1 GREEK WANDERER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P

GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P

M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/01192P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 2 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0964P 7P 2Y 2P 6PD30/04/2021
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 1 BALI LAVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51414P 5P 4P 6P 5PB28/09/2020

 2 FANTASTIC RALPH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Syphers 566165 1/01247P 1P 4P 6P 3PD10/12/2021

 3 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1786P 6P 7P 5P 6PD12/09/2020
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 1 TRUE INSPIRATION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chandler 564382 0/0987P 5P 7P 3P 3PB31/10/2021
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